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#£1 FEURABFE(ELAET7o-TR(EFDR<0.05)

Time and strain Number of probe sets Annotated genes*
DA 24 hex (vs cont) 0 0

DA "2 lus (vs cont) H 1

PVG 24 lus (vscont) 0 0

PVG "2 lus (vs cont) 0 0

Contiol (DAPVG) 0 0

24hus (DA PVG) 0 0

“2us DA PVGY 1439 T8

%2 T8RP QB ADARNPVGROBHETBIF v — b

9HMETF (NGAFET THBLLR L. 6968 ETF CHHRD)

Category
GOTERM_BP_FAT
GOTERM _BP_TAT
GOTERM _8P_FAT
GOTERM _BP_FAT
SP_PIR_KEVWORDS
GOTERM_BP_TAT
SP_PIR_KEYWORDS
GOTERM_BP_FAT
INTERPRO
OGOTERM_CC_FAT
GOTERM_BP_FAT
GOTERM_BP_FAT
KEGG_PATHWAY
INTERPRO
INTERPRO

Term

tmmuneresponse

Antigen processing and presentation

Antigen processing and presentation of peptide antigen

Antigen processing and presentation of peptide antigen via MHC dass |

MHC

tmmune effector process

nmune response

Defense response

MHC dast |, alpha chain, C-terminal

MHC dass | protein complex

Positive regulation of immune system process
Response to virus

Antigen processing and presentation

MIHC class |, alpha chain, alphal and alpha2
MHC dlass [Hike antigen recognition

61
20
14
11

9
21
19
42

8
11
27
11
16
10
10

PValue

4.95E-1%
1.64€-09
1.381.08
3.451-08
823t-07
9.32€-07
1 55606
2.39€-06
3.02€-006
3 20L-0%
3.99t-0%
4.58€-0%
34.60L-05
6.900-05
1.71€-04

1.40£-11
2.14€-0%
3.88£-0%
9.69t-05
3.00€-04
000261
5.64€-04
0.00668
0.603038
0.013393
0.105814
0120635
0.00747
0.06704%7
0.1579%9

Bonfestoni Benjamini

1.40E-11
1.07€-0%
1.29€-05
2.42£-0%
3.00€-04
5.23€-04
2.828-04
0001116
0.0030638
0.013393
0.0158%
0.015941
0.00747
0.03411
0.055698
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